
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

32

46

24

4

3
INVESTIGATION WORKLOAD 

1169

63

76

78

84%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (27-SEP-24)     
TOTAL

X-ray 89 65 154

Ultrasonography 66 41 107

C. T. Scan 12 3 15

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 7 3 10

Total 174 112 286

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 629 624 1253

Hematology 504 509 1013

Total 1133 1133 2266

Clinical Pathology 82 105 187

Histopathology 1 8 9

Cytopathology 6 5 11

Microbiology 83 65 148

Serology 59 84 143

Total 231 267 498


